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" Form for filing Rate Sched~les For ENTIRE AREA SERVED 
~ommunity, Town or City 

• AUXIER ROAD GAS COMPANY, INC. 
'N_ame of Issuing Corpora fio"it~~~--

CANCELL~NG P .. SaC. NO. ------l 

18th REVISED SHEET NO. . 3 
'"""""'~---- .... ~-

C:0AS8XFICA'r~ON 01'' SERVICE 

APPLICABLE 

In all territory served by Company. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE 

For all residential and commercial purposes. 

RATES 

First 2,000 Cu. Ft. 
All Over 2,000 Cu. Ft. 

MINIMUM BILL 

(I) 
Shall be $4.00 for which l MCF or less of Natural Gas may be used. 

DELAYED PAYMENT 

10% penalty added 10 days after billing on all delinquent bills. 

PER UNIT 

2.962 Per MCF 
2.532 Per MCF 

---------------------------------~--------------* 
DATE OF DATE EFFECTIVE June 22, 1977 

t3S UED BY~~~~".L#:;;;;:f:]~~fi'cenr·· _.,.,,, .•. ~- · .. ···-·_..TXT.LE;.,._~~reta_ry.::_-T_r_e_a_s_ur_e_r ________ _ 

Issued by of an Ord:~~r r..>J.". the Public Service Commission of Ky • in 
:ase No. du,-·'nd July 8, 1977 , · • 



Form for filing Rate S~hed~les 

AUXIER ROAD GAS COMPANY_, INC. 
»~me of Issuing Corporat ion----

For ENTIRE AREA SERVED 
Community, Town or city 

P . S.C" NO. 1 
--~-----------------

Ml~8~t~h~R-E~V~IS~E~D _____ SHEET NOo--~---

CANCELL~NG PoS.C. NO. -----1 

17th REVISED SHEET NO.. 3 
~----------------- ------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

APPLICABLE 

In all territory served by Company. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE 

For all residential and commercial purposes. 

RATES 

, First 2,000 Cu. Ft. 
'' All Over 2, 000 Cu. Ft. 

MINIMUM BILL 

Shall be $4.00 for which l MCF or less of Natural Gas may be used. 

PER UNIT 

(I) 

$ 2.929 Per MCF 
2.499 Per MCF 

I 
I 

' ., 

" 
> 

.• 

DELAYED PAYMENT 
I : 

10% penalty added 10 days after billing. on all delinquent bills. 

(I) CKEDI 
RviCE C0(V'.l\'ll'-:iSl01\ 

DATE OF ISSUE -------- DATE EFFECTIVE~--A~p_r_il __ 2~,_1~9_7_7~·---------

t ssUED BY.A4-_,.~,_~,_~ ... ~~Z:.:#~~¥?~~· ~---.. ---·rxT~ Secretary;,..-_T_r_e_as_u_r_e_r ________ _ 
cer 

Issued b 
Case No 

a n Order of the Publ i c Se rvice Commission of Ky. in 
da tQd ]:arch 22, 1~77 



Form :tor filingRate Sched~les 

AUXIER ROAD GAS COMPANY, INC. 
Name of Isiuing Corporation 

For · ENTIRE AREA SERVED 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. NO. ___ l ________________ _ 

_ 1~7~t~h-R~EIT._S_E_D ____ SHEET N0.--~3----

CANCELL;ING P .s. C. NO • __ 1 __ _ 

_1_6_t_h:_R_mn_ s_E_D __ SHEET NO. ·---

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

APPLICABLE 

In all territory served by Company. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE 

For all residential and commercial purposes. 

RATES 

First 2,000 Cu. Ft. Each 
All Over 2,000 Cu. Ft. Eaeh 

MINIMUM BILL 

Q-) 

l 
(I) 

Shall be $4.00 for which 1 MCF or less of Natural Gas m~ be used. 

DELAYED PAYMENT 

10% penalty added 10 d~s after billing on all delinquent bills. 

PER UNIT 

$ 2.889 Per MCF 
2.459 Per MCF 

m~re . 
DATE OF ISSUE~~~~~~~~------ DATE EFFECTIVE~zs--~1~5~,~1~97~7~~--------

~SSUED BY.~· q~~~4~~~.:.;_...(.. ___ TI~ .Seqretarx-Treasurer 
cer 
an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in Issued by 

Case No. ~--;;..._ ____ _ dated February 24, 1977 • 



Form f or , f i ling Rate Sc hedules 

• 

APPLICABLE 

In all territory served by Company. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE 

RATES 

For all residential and commercial purposes. 

First 2,000 Cu. Ft. Each 
All Over 2,000 Cu. Ft. Each 

MINIMUM BILL 

Fo r ENTJRE AREA SERVED 
Community , Town or City----

I 
NOa 3 ---

2.827 Per MCF 
2 .397 Per MC F 

Shall be $4.00 for which 1 MCF or less of Natural Gas maY be used. 

DELAYED PAYMENT 

10% penalty added 10 days after billing on all delinquent bills. 

DATE OF ISS 

t ssUEn 
!ssuad by 
Case No . 

(e ) 

Decrease 

CHECKED 
fWL1C S8MC1 ODMMISSDt 

1977 



Form tor tiling Rate Sched~les For ENTIRE AREA SERVED 
Z";ommunity, Town or City 

APPLICABLE 

I 
SHEET NO., _ _,( __ 

CANCELL~NG P.SoCo NO.~-- ~ 
/#-Revised SHEET NOe . 3 ---

CIJtS.SIFICATION OF SERVICF. 

In all territory served by Company. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE 

For all residential and commercial purposes. 

j 
RATES ·. 

First 2,000 Cu. Ft. Each 
,~ All Over 2,000 Cu. Ft. Each 

' ?MINIMUM BILL 

Shall be $4.00 for which 1 MCF or less of Natural Gas may be used. 

DELAYED PAYMENT 

10% penalty added 10 daYs after billing on all delinquent bills. 

(I) Increa e 

...... ~ 

(I) Increase 

$ 2 .8)2 Per MCF 
2.422 Per ·MCF 

DATE EFFECTIVE December 1, 1976 . 

"fi1~LE Secretary-Treasurer 
--------·~--------------------------­car "tCCO-"'""""~'~"''"Ii~l' .. ,..., ..... e'n..e._ .. .!.!&,...... 

au 0L"der of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in 
datod December 21, 1976 

----~ ... --.---·;n--';...---------·-



Form tor filing Rate Sched~les For · ENTIRE AREA SERVED 
community, Town or city 

• P.s.c. ~o •. _"""'"'"_..;.J _____ _ 
/C( ti ~(; SHEET NO •. ..or;;;;J...,__ 

( 
C~N~~NG P.~.C. NO. . AUXIER ROAD GAS COMPANY, INC. 

N•me of 1s$uing Corporation 
J
1 1Ll/ SHEET NO •. J ----

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

APPLICABLE 

In all territery served by Cempany. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE 

Fer all residential and commercial purpeses. 

RATES 

Te bee me effective upen approval ef Public Service 
Commissien. 

First 2,006 Cu. Ft. Each 
All Over 2,eoe Cu. Ft. 

MINIMUM BILL 

Shall be $§.8$ fer which 1 MCF or less ef Natural Gas 
may be used. 

DELAYED PAYMENT 

10% penalty added 10 
bilis. 

r billing on all delinq 

J 

PER UNIT 

(I) 

2.679 Per MC 
2.24' Per MC 

DATE OF ISS DATE EFFECTIVE December 1, 1976 
1-----~~--~---------

ttssUED BY~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~------TIXLE~.~~~~~~~~~~~~---­
cer 
an Order of thelPublic 1~ Commission of Ky. in 

~~--..:;........~~-- dated tf!OVM c §:: 3<j, <(' b. · · 


